Using Data to Help Improve
Your Programs

Scott U’'Sellis, Data Manager
Office of Career and Technical Education
Kentucky Department of Education

KENTUCKY CTE

1 Kentucky Department of
it epucation EMPOWERED

Today’s Career and Technical Education



KENTUCKY CTE

At Agenda for Today

* Share report to help guide you to make informed decisions regarding the
programs offered at your school

* Share work-based learning data (and growth opportunity)

* Share report to help guide students to postsecondary education
programs that provide value and return on investment for students

* Share report showing dual credit outcomes by district

* Share report showing various high school metrics and outcomes metrics
by both district and school

* Share statewide education and wage outcomes data

Kentucky Department of

iﬂEDUCATlON




KENTUCKY CTE

EMPOWERED CTE Feedback Report

* https://kystats.ky.gov/Latest/CTE
e Updated in August 2022

* Three tabs
* Postsecondary & Workforce Outcomes
e High School Performance
* Training Locations

‘ Kentucky Department of
iEDUCATION



https://kystats.ky.gov/Latest/CTE

KENTUCKY CTE

EMPOWERED

Today’s Career and Technical Education

Program Area
Agriculture

Business

Construction

Education & Training
Family Consumer Sciences
Government

Health Science
Information Technology
Law & Public Safety
Manufacturing
Marketing

Media Arts

STEM

Transportation

Grand Total

Concentrator Enroliments

Co-op Enrollments

9296
5508
3531
406
8107
2648
11786
4257
921
3862
9184
1740
4456
2028
67730

i¥

Work-Based Learning Data (21-22)

913
1207
227

453

412
76

322
595
49
148
182
4592

Kentucky Department of

EDUCATION



KENTUCKY CTE

EMPOWERED Kentucky Students’ Right to Know

* https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/KSRTK
* Released in June 2022
* All on one sheet (no separate tabs)

‘ Kentucky Department of
iEDUCATION


https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/KSRTK

KENTUCKY CTE

EMPOWERED Dual Credit Feedback Report

* https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/DualCredit 2022
* Released in March 2022

* Two tabs
* High School Grads Overview
e College-Going & Success

‘ Kentucky Department of
iEDUCATION



https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/DualCredit_2022

KENTUCKY CTE

A High School Feedback Report

* https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/HSFR_INT 2021
e Updated in September 2022

* Three tabs
 District Overview
 Comparison
* Postsecondary Outcomes

‘ Kentucky Department of
iEDUCATION



https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/HSFR_INT_2021

KENTUCKY CTE

EMIPOWERED 2019 Outcomes (2012 Grads)

* https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/2019 LifeOQutcomes

* Released in January 2021 (I'm going to get with KYSTATS to see if
we can update to a 2020 Outcomes for 2013 Grads soon)

* All on one sheet (no separate tabs)

‘ Kentucky Department of
iEDUCATION


https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/2019_LifeOutcomes

	Using Data to Help Improve Your Programs
	Agenda for Today
	CTE Feedback Report
	Work-Based Learning Data (21-22)
	Kentucky Students’ Right to Know
	Dual Credit Feedback Report
	High School Feedback Report
	2019 Outcomes (2012 Grads)

