



Agenda for Today

- Share report to help guide you to make informed decisions regarding the programs offered at your school
- Share work-based learning data (and growth opportunity)
- Share report to help guide students to postsecondary education programs that provide value and return on investment for students
- Share report showing dual credit outcomes by district
- Share report showing various high school metrics and outcomes metrics by both district and school
- Share statewide education and wage outcomes data





CTE Feedback Report

- https://kystats.ky.gov/Latest/CTE
- Updated in August 2022
- Three tabs
 - Postsecondary & Workforce Outcomes
 - High School Performance
 - Training Locations





Work-Based Learning Data (21-22)

Program Area	Concentrator Enrollments	Co-op Enrollments
Agriculture	9296	913
Business	5508	3 1207
Construction	3533	227
Education & Training	406	0
Family Consumer Sciences	8107	453
Government	2648	0
Health Science	11786	412
Information Technology	4257	76
Law & Public Safety	923	L 8
Manufacturing	3862	322
Marketing	9184	595
Media Arts	1740	49
STEM	4456	5 148
Transportation	2028	182
Grand Total	67730	4592





Kentucky Students' Right to Know

- https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/KSRTK
- Released in June 2022
- All on one sheet (no separate tabs)





Dual Credit Feedback Report

- https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/DualCredit_2022
- Released in March 2022
- Two tabs
 - High School Grads Overview
 - College-Going & Success





High School Feedback Report

- https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/HSFR_INT_2021
- Updated in September 2022
- Three tabs
 - District Overview
 - Comparison
 - Postsecondary Outcomes





2019 Outcomes (2012 Grads)

- https://kystats.ky.gov/Reports/Tableau/2019_LifeOutcomes
- Released in January 2021 (I'm going to get with KYSTATS to see if we can update to a 2020 Outcomes for 2013 Grads soon)
- All on one sheet (no separate tabs)

